
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

No.
36
51
34
41
19

777
6

61
113

2
45
11

Name
MAICO TEIXEIRA
JOSE LUIZ CACHORRAO
BRUNO CORANO
MASSAO  NISHIMOTO
RICARDO PELOSINI
PABLO N MOYSES
JOSE AGUILAR
TIAGO PAVANELLI
JOAO  SOBREIRA
ELSON TENEBRA
LEONEL CARVALHO
FERNANDO FERRAZ

Class

P

P

P

P

P

PE

PA

PA

PA

PM

PE

PE

Model

Honda CBR 1000RR

Honda CBR 1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

BMW S1000RR

BMW S1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

BMW S1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Laps
8
8
8
4
7
8
8
6
4
3
4
1

Best Tm
1:03.744
1:04.897
1:05.095
1:05.524
1:06.036
1:06.496
1:07.673
1:10.107
1:10.844
1:12.584
1:12.622
1:14.473

Diff

1.153
1.351
1.780
2.292
2.752
3.929
6.363
7.100
8.840
8.878

10.729

In Lap
3
4
5
4
4
5
5
5
3
3
3
1

Best Speed
172,703
169,635
169,119
168,012
166,709
165,556
162,676
157,029
155,395
151,670
151,590
147,823

Equipe

EQUIPE HONDA MOBIL

EQUIPE HONDA MOBIL

ELF/MONSTER ENERGY/KAWASAKI SBK TEAM

DYNEL´S

WYNNS RACING

BH RACING

SBK BRASIL

BIKES WASH RACING

ANDRIC MOTORCYCLE

K10

CARVALHO RACING

DYNEL´S

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 9a ETAPA
SBK PRO / PRO AM

WARM UP - SBK PRO / PRO AM

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:45:10

AUT INTERNACIONAL ZILMAR BEUX 3,058 km

10/11/2013 08:45


